
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Proposal (RFP)

Reference Number 9184015

Procuring Entity UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES - MANILA PGH

Title SVP UR22-10 - 0917 Supply and Delivery of Medical Oxygen Flowmeter with Oxequip OETS

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: No.:PUR22-10 - 0917

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Medical Supplies and
Laboratory Instrument

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 412,750.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Cherryl Diaz
Administrative Assistant II
Taft Avenue
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1000
63-2-5548400 Ext.3022
63-2-5548420
crdiaz@up.edu.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 1

Document Request List 5

Date Published 04/11/2022

Last Updated / Time 20/12/2022 12:19 PM

Closing Date / Time 27/12/2022 15:00 PM

Description
 
1 MEDICAL OXYGEN FLOWMETER with Oxequip/Medstar 20 Piece 7,750.00
Specifications:
* Quick-connect adaptor
* Brass body
* Chrome plated
* Working/Calibrated Pressure: 50PSI, Flowrate: 0-15LPM complete with reusable humidifier bottle
* Compatible with the existing Oxequip/Medstar wall- type oxygen outlets of the hospital
2 MEDICAL OXYGEN FLOWMETER with Chemetron/Ohmeda 6 Piece 6,250.00
Specifications:
* Quick-connect adaptor
* Brass body
* Chrome plated
* Working/Calibrated Pressure: 50PSI, Flowrate: 0-15LPM complete with reusable humidifier bottle
* Compatible with the existing Chemetron/Ohmeda wall- type oxygen outlets of the hospital
3 MEDICAL OXYGEN REGULATOR 19 Piece 5,750.00
Specifications:
* Piston - type with reusable humidifier bottle
* Flowrate: 0.15 LPM
* with single -2" (approx.) PSI UL pressure gauge or equivvalent
* Atleast 3000 psi inlet pressure
* Chrome plated
* Brass body
* Outlet pressure: Fixed at 50 psi.
* Compatible with oxygen tank/Cylinder used by the hospital
4 DUAL GAUGE MEDICAL OXYGEN REGULATOR for TRANSFER VENTILATOR/ANESTHESIA MACHINE 3 Piece 7,400.00

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Remarks
re post

Specifications:
* Diaphragm type
* Brass body
* Chrome plated
* Inlet/Outlet Pressure: 0-4000/0-200 PSI
* Outlet Pressure: Preset/calibrated to 50 PSI
* Compatible with existing oxygen tank used
by the hospital

5 DUAL GAUGE COMPRESSED AIR REGULATOR for TRANSFER VENTILATOR/ANESTHESIA MACHINE 12 Piece 7,400.00

Specifications:
* Diaphragm type
* Brass body
* Chrome plated
* Inlet/Outlet Pressure: 0-4000/0-200 PSI
* Outlet Pressure: Preset/calibrated to 50 PSI
* Compatible with existing oxygen tank used
by the hospital
(Please see attch brochure or photo for reference)
* PAGE TWO (2)
Approved Budget for the Contract 412,750.00

Created by Cherryl Diaz

Date Created 03/11/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

